
NJR Muslifah Zulkifli 399 Subang

I II III IV

1 Juain Izni Zamil Selangor 97 98 100 96 391 5x GOLD

2 Nor Fadilah Ahmad Kamal Pahang 98 96 94 98 386 8x SILVER

3 Aida Nastasya Md. Sarip Melaka 95 98 96 97 386 8x BRONZE

4 Nur Dayana Hijrah P.Pinang 98 98 97 93 386 6x

5 Siti Normadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 97 94 96 98 385 9x

6 Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 98 92 98 97 385 6x

7 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 92 98 98 96 384 11x

8 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 96 96 94 98 384 8x

9 Nurul Izatie Roslan Pahang 93 95 97 99 384 4x

10 Nurul Ain Zulhawi Perak 96 95 97 94 382 10x

11 Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 95 95 95 95 380 4x

12 Aina Zahiran Pahang 96 98 90 95 379 7x

13 Sulhi'Inani Senin Melaka 94 96 97 92 379 6x

14 Safina Mohd. Salleh Sabah 92 95 93 97 377 5x

15 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 92 95 93 97 377 4x

16 Suriana Hamadan Melaka 91 94 97 95 377 2x

17 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 93 91 96 96 376 14x

18 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 93 94 94 95 376 5x

19 Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 96 93 94 93 376 2x

20 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. Noh Pahang 95 96 93 91 375 4x

21 Aisyah Maryam Abd. Salim N.Sembilan 93 91 94 96 374 3x

22 Christie Tong Sei Ying Sabah 89 96 95 92 372 1x

23 Nur Rahimah Mahadi Melaka 94 91 92 92 369 3x

24 Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny P.Pinang 90 90 95 93 368 4x

25 Sopian ak Jimet Sarawak 95 90 92 91 368 4x

26 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy Ahmad Terengganu 93 92 93 90 368 4x
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I II III IV

27 Nurul Hazwani Mazlan N.Sembilan 94 93 90 90 367 6x

28 Dg. Siti Nasirah B. Dilah Sabah 90 94 92 91 367 3x

29 Aisyah Maheerah Ahmad Terengganu 93 88 94 91 366 3x

30 Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 88 92 91 95 366 2x

31 Gladys Fong Yee Yng P.Pinang 89 91 92 89 361 3x

32 Nurjihan Haziqah Mohd. Ridhuan Selangor 88 85 91 92 356 3x

33 Siti Emalie ak Kasab Sarawak 88 90 89 87 354 2x

34 Siaw Chin Yi Sarawak 88 91 85 88 352 3x

35 Nur Izlyn Nafiqa Rosehaizi Perak 86 91 85 90 352 0x

36 Farhana Mohd. Khairudin Terengganu 90 88 89 83 350 1x

37 Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak 81 91 90 85 347 3x

38 Nieti Nazieza Nazar N.Sembilan 83 80 90 90 343 2x

39 Nur Syahirah Ahmad Nadzmi Selangor 82 84 88 86 340 1x

40 Pranisha Kuna Selangor 76 69 75 75 295 0x
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Debra Darlene Leong

Rachel Yee Mui Fung

Cynthia Karen Leong

Nur Hariena Azhar

Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim

Nur' Ain Ibrahim

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

Juain Izni Zamil Selangor 97 98 100 96 391

Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 92 98 98 96 384

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 96 96 94 98 384

Nor Fadilah Ahmad Kamal Pahang 98 96 94 98 386

Nurul Izatie Roslan Pahang 93 95 97 99 384

Aina Zahiran Pahang 96 98 90 95 379

Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 98 92 98 97 385

Nurul Ain Zulhawi Perak 96 95 97 94 382

Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 96 93 94 93 376

Aida Nastasya Md. Sarip Melaka 95 98 96 97 386

Sulhi'Inani Senin Melaka 94 96 97 92 379

Suriana Hamadan Melaka 91 94 97 95 377

Siti Normadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 97 94 96 98 385

Aisyah Maryam Abd. Salim N.Sembilan 93 91 94 96 374

Nurul Hazwani Mazlan N.Sembilan 94 93 90 90 367

Safina Mohd. Salleh Sabah 92 95 93 97 377

Christie Tong Sei Ying Sabah 89 96 95 92 372

Dg. Siti Nasirah B. Dilah Sabah 90 94 92 91 367

Nur Dayana Hijrah P.Pinang 98 98 97 93 386

Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny P.Pinang 90 90 95 93 368

Gladys Fong Yee Yng P.Pinang 89 91 92 89 361

Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 93 94 94 95 376

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy Ahmad Terengganu 93 92 93 90 368

Aisyah Maheerah Ahmad Terengganu 93 88 94 91 366

Sopian ak Jimet Sarawak 95 90 92 91 368

Siti Emalie ak Kasab Sarawak 88 90 89 87 354

Siaw Chin Yi Sarawak 88 91 85 88 352
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